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Duty cycle=0.336%
Duty cycle correction=-49.5

Tag detection system.
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Transmitting a CW signal continuously, at frequency shown below.

15.223(a)FCC Part 15, subpart C.

Peter Lananna August 01, 2000

FCC 15.223(a) Fundamental Frequency Measurement, 1.705-10MHz

R-8560NATS (Knogo NA)

8MWDD N/A
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Correction factor includes, pulse desensitization factor 19.6dB, 1/d² extrapolation factor 19.1dB, and antenna factor 10.5dB.

Tag detection system.

R-8560

5821.0

6998.4

75.3

76.9

49.2

49.2

26.1

27.7

180

180

V/0°

V/0°

9015.7

9015.7

7.9

8.9

µV/MµV/MdbµVdBdBµVdegreespol/oreintMHZ

Converted
Reading

Raw
Reading

Correction
Factor

Peak
Limit

Actual
Reading

EUT
Orientation

Antenna
Polarization

Fundamental
Frequency

Transmitting a CW signal continuously, at frequency shown below.

15.223(a)FCC Part 15, subpart C.

Peter Lananna August 01, 2000

FCC 15.223(a) Fundamental Frequency Measurement, 1.705-10MHz

R-8560NATS (Knogo NA)

8MWDD N/A
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